o CO(,/I,
K A
S <

EDUCATION

FOUNDATION

Giving Opportunities

“Fore the Kids” Golf Outing — July

Ace Sponsor

Logo recognition on posters, entry forms, media publicity

Team in golf outing

Large banner recognition at registration for outing
Top billing on cart enclosures - 144 golfers

PA recognition at event

Recognition on VCEF web page and social media
Eagle Sponsor

3 players in outing

Large banner recognition at registration for outing
Listing on cart enclosures - 144 golfers
Recognition on VCEF web page

Birdie Sponsor

2 players in outing

Banner recognition at outing

Listing on cart enclosures — 144 golfers
Recognition on VCEF web page

Par Sponsor

1 player in outing

Banner recognition at outing

Listing on cart enclosures — 144 golfers
Recognition on VCEF web page

Hole Sponsor

Sponsor sign at tee or green

Putting green/Driving Range Sponsor

Field Trip Sponsorships

All 1t grade classes to Terre Haute Children’s Museum
All 2" grade classes to Pioneer Days at Fowler Park

Before/After School Tutoring

READ LIVE Intervention

Summer programs — Math Magic/Reading Writing Wonders

$3,000

$2,000

$1,000

$500

$100
$1,500
$7,000 or $250/class
$3,500
$2,000 - $5,000/school
$2,500 - $4,000/school

$25,000




Business and Bagels Sponsorship — Fall or Spring

Logo recognition on invitation and agenda
Opportunity to address attendees — 2 minutes

Grant Sponsorships

Principal requested School wide Grant

Recognition at Business and Bagels fall grant award ceremony
at selected school location

Recognition in attendant publicity

Teacher requested Classroom Mini Grant

Recognition at grant award ceremony for teachers

Named Grant Fund

Recognition each year by named grant awarded to teacher
Inclusion in VCEF annual report each year

Excellence in Education Banquet — May

Major Sponsor (limited to 6)

Recognition on all attendant media publicity for event

Recognition on cover of evening’s program — over 350 attendees
Opportunity to address audience — 3 minutes

Recognition on VCEF web page and social media

Partner Sponsor

Recognition on back of evening’s program and from podium at event
Supporting Sponsor

Battle of the Brains Trivia Night — October

Head of the Class Sponsor (limited to two)

Trivia Team table of 8, premier location, 2 “extra credits” per round
Logo on slides and promotional materials,

Speaking Opportunity (2 minutes)

Teacher’s Pet Sponsor

Trivia Team table of 8, central location, 1 “extra credit” per round,
Logo on promotional materials

Line Leader Sponsor

Trivia Team table of 8, logo on promotional materials

Star Students

Trivia Team table of 8, logo/business/team name on table

Honor Roll

Sponsor a first grade class for field trip to the Terre Haute
Children’s Museum

$500

$1,000 - 3,000

$750

$10,000

$2,000

$500

$250

$2,500

$1,500

$750
$500

$250




