

Giving Opportunities

 Fore the Kids" Golf Outing – July Ace Sponsor Logo recognition on posters, entry forms, media publicity Team in golf outing Large banner recognition at registration for outing Top billing on cart enclosures - 144 golfers 	\$3,000
PA recognition at event Recognition on VCEF web page and social media Eagle Sponsor 3 players in outing Large banner recognition at registration for outing Listing on cart enclosures - 144 golfers Recognition on VCEF web page	\$2,000
Birdie Sponsor	\$1,000
 2 players in outing Banner recognition at outing Listing on cart enclosures – 144 golfers Recognition on VCEF web page Par Sponsor 1 player in outing Banner recognition at outing Listing on cart enclosures – 144 golfers Recognition on VCEF web page 	\$500
Hole Sponsor Spansor sign at too or groop	\$100
Sponsor sign at tee or greenPutting green/Driving Range Sponsor	\$1,500
 Field Trip Sponsorships All 1st grade classes to Terre Haute Children's Museum All 2nd grade classes to Pioneer Days at Fowler Park 	\$7,000 or \$250/class \$3,500
Before/After School Tutoring	\$2,000 - \$5,000/school
READ LIVE Intervention	\$2,500 - \$4,000/school

\$25,000

Summer programs – Math Magic/Reading Writing Wonders

 Business and Bagels Sponsorship – Fall or Spring Logo recognition on invitation and agenda Opportunity to address attendees – 2 minutes 	\$500
Grant Sponsorships	
 Principal requested School wide Grant Recognition at Business and Bagels fall grant award ceremony at selected school location Recognition in attendant publicity 	\$1,000 - 3,000
Teacher requested Classroom Mini Grant	\$750
Recognition at grant award ceremony for teachers	7730
Named Grant Fund	\$10,000
Recognition each year by named grant awarded to teacher Inclusion in VCEF annual report each year	, ,
Excellence in Education Banquet – May	
 Major Sponsor (limited to 6) 	\$2,000
Recognition on all attendant media publicity for event	
Recognition on cover of evening's program – over 350 attendees	
Opportunity to address audience – 3 minutes	
Recognition on VCEF web page and social media	4=00
Partner Sponsor Page 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	\$500
Recognition on back of evening's program and from podium at event	¢3E0
Supporting Sponsor	\$250
Battle of the Brains Trivia Night – October	4
Head of the Class Sponsor (limited to two) This To the Class Sponsor (limited to two)	\$2 <i>,</i> 500
Trivia Team table of 8, premier location, 2 "extra credits" per round	
Logo on slides and promotional materials,	
Speaking Opportunity (2 minutes)Teacher's Pet Sponsor	\$1,500
 Teacher's Pet Sponsor Trivia Team table of 8, central location, 1 "extra credit" per round, 	\$1,500
Logo on promotional materials	
Line Leader Sponsor	\$750
Trivia Team table of 8, logo on promotional materials	ψ730
Star Students	\$500
Trivia Team table of 8, logo/business/team name on table	,
Honor Roll	\$250
Sponsor a first grade class for field trip to the Terre Haute Children's Museum	·